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199503270000
77581

03/27/1995
10:57:49

DOWDEY
SUSAN W

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

199503270000
77551

03/27/1995
10:55:55

DOWDEY
SUSAN W

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

199503280000
78601

03/28/1995
11:11:41

DOWDEY
SUSAN W

Grantor DEEDS FRANKLIN,
SAMUEL H

6 30 Lot#:22 Book:6
Pg:30


