Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Date Recorded= 1995/03; Name= DOWDEY SUSAN W;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199503270000 77581	03/27/1995 10:57:49	DOWDEY SUSAN W	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK						
199503270000 77551	03/27/1995 10:55:55	DOWDEY SUSAN W	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK						
199503280000 78601	03/28/1995 11:11:41	DOWDEY SUSAN W	Grantor	DEEDS	FRANKLIN, SAMUEL H			6	30		Lot#:22 Book:6 Pg:30